problems, mental and nervous system disorders, crohn’s disease, juvenile type 1 
diabetes, seizure disorders and autism are examples of auto immune diseases.  
One (1) in every thirteen (13) boys is diagnosed with ADHD and one (1) in every 
two (2) children is now diagnosed with learning disabilities. One (1) in every 
hundred and fifty five (155) children are diagnosed with autism (Dept. of 
Education 2004) 

The un-vaccinated are healthier than the vaccinated. 
Consider the following new independent research study just released by 
Generation Rescue in June, 2007.  This is part of the study results.